



made to last for years

FRANCESCA 2 GR DE



Made in Italy 

CE

FRANCESCA

2 GR DE

Dimensions L 48 x P 41 x H 46 cm

Net weight 25 Kg

Power min. 650 Watt - max. 2750 Watt

Voltage 230 V - 50/60 Hz

Available colors Black - Red



CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:

Macchina caffè 2gr, dosata elettronicamente, con sistema esclusivo di erogazione Quick Mill, questo permette di raggiungere la temperatura caffè in brevissimo tempo 45-50 secondi. Il sistema Quick Mill ha dei vantaggi in quanto lavorando a secco si riduce la formazione di calcare e ad ogni erogazione si utilizza acqua fresca.

- Caldaia 1,6 Lt. con ricarica automatica e pompa dedicata.
- Resistenza caldaia 1400 Watt.
- N° 2 gruppi caffè indipendenti da 600 Watt cad. con 2 pompe dedicate.

- Ogni pompa monta un pulsor (brevetto Quick Mill).
- I gruppi hanno un controllo elettronico indipendente di temperatura.
- Macchina dotata di tutte le sicurezze.
- Serbatoio acqua 5 Lt.
- Manometro pressione caldaia.
- Lancia acqua.
- Lancia vapore.
- Ampio piano scaldatasse.
- Scarico acqua in vaschetta.
- I gruppi possono lavorare con capsula/cialda/caffè macinato.
- Carrozzina in acciaio inox.
- Su richiesta possibilità attacco rete idrica.



TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

2 GR coffee machine electronically dosed, with Quick Mill exclusive brew system. This allows to reach the coffee temperature in a very short time, 45 - 50 seconds. The Quick Mill system has some advantages: as it works dry, the lime deposit is avoided and at each shot is used fresh water.

- Body in stainless steel.
- Two independent thermoblocks, one for each group.
- Power 600 Watt, each with own pump.
- 1 boiler, capacity 1,6 lts., for hot water and steam, with automatic recharge, with own pump.
- All the three pumps have a pulsor (Quick Mill patent).

- Two independent groups with electronic control of the temperature.
- Machine is provided with all safety equipments.
- 5 lts. water tank.
- At request, direct water connection.
- Gauge for the boiler pressure.
- Hot water wand.
- Steam wand.
- Large cup warmer.
- Boiler heater 1400 Watt.
- Groups and boiler independent.
- Water drain in the drip tray.
- The groups can work with coffee beans, pods or capsules, just changing the filter holder.

SEMI AUTOMATIC VERSION



TECHNISCHE DATEN:

2 GR Kaffeemaschine, mit dem Einzelartigen Quick Mill System, Das ermöglicht die Erreichung der Kaffeetemperatur in sehr kurzer Zeit, 45 - 50 Sekunden. Das Quick Mill System hat viele Vorteile: da die Maschine trocknet arbeitet, wird die Verkalkung vermieden und fuer jeden Kaffee wird frisches Wasser benuetzt.

- Gehäuse aus Edelstahl.
- 1,6 Lts. Kessel mit automatischer Nachfuellung und eigene Pumpe.
- 2 unabhaengige Kaffeegruppen von 600 Watt mit 2 einzelnen Pumpen.
- Die 3 Pumpen sind mit einem Pulsor ausgeruestet (Quick Mill Patent).

- Unabhaengige Gruppen mit elektronischer Temperaturkontrolle.
- Die Maschine hat alle Sicherheiten.
- 5 Lts. Wassertank.
- Auf Anfrage direkt Wasseranschluss moeglich.
- Manometer fuer den Kesseldruck.
- Wasserlanze.
- Dampf lanze.
- Groesse Tassenwaermer.
- Unabhaengige Kaffeegruppen und Kessel.
- Kessel Heizung 1400 Watt.
- Wasserabfluss im Tropfenschale.
- Diese Gruppen koennen mit gemahlenem Kaffee, so wie mit Pods und Kapseln arbeiten.